

Del Mar Community Connections Supporting and Serving Seniors

2019 Gala Honorary Committee Response Form

Thank you for your gift. Members of the Honorary Committee receive two tickets to the Gala, recognition in public promotional materials, an invitation to an exclusive sunset cocktail gathering with other Honorary Committee members, and recognition during the Gala. Mark your calendar for October 5, 2019.

YES! I/w	e would like to join DMCC's 19th Anniversary Gala Honorary Commi	ttee!
A) Pla	ease indicate your Honorary Committee giving level: (per individual	or couple)
	☐ Visionary (\$5,000)	
	☐ Champion (\$3,000)	
	☐ Honorary Committee (\$1,500)	
B) Ple	ease tell us how you would like your name to appear in promotional	materials –OR– chec
box b	elow to remain anonymous:	
	- -	
∐Iw	ould prefer that my gift remain anonymous; please do not use my name in	promotional materials.
I/we dec	line to join the Honorary Committee, but a donation of \$	is enclosed.
	Payment Process Information	
	Payment Process Information All contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowed by	law.
	All contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowed by	
ddress:	All contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowed by	law.
.ddress:	All contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowed by Phone:	
	All contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowed by Phone: Email:	
	All contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowed by Phone:	
 Check. A (All contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowed by Phone: Email:	

Please return this form with your payment to PO Box 2947, Del Mar CA, 92014.

Save postage and deliver the form during business hours to the DMCC office inside the Del Mar Community Building (225 9th St.)

Questions? Please contact Ashley Simpkins at ashley@dmcc.cc or (858) 792-7565.

Del Mar Community Connections is a 501(C)3 nonprofit organization, Tax ID# 33-0938895.